Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aimee White - (1484609) - 4 Shires Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.17
1:18.99
1:20.84
1:21.62
1:22.68
1:22.92
1:22.99
1:25.09
1:31.75
1:33.91
1:34.29
1:34.37

1:43.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.17
1:18.99
1:21.62
1:20.84
1:22.92
1:22.68
1:25.09
1:22.99
1:31.75

1:34.37
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

359
335
313
304
292
290
289
268
214
199
197
196
148

WA Pts

359
335
304
313
290
292
268
289
214

196

Round

T

I T T T

Round

F

Date

23/06/24
03/12/23
30/09/23
08/10/23
11/03/23
21/05/23
02/10/22
29/10/22
09/07/22
02/04/22
12/03/22
14/05/22
09/10/21

Date

23/06/24
03/12/23
08/10/23
30/09/23
21/05/23
11/03/23
29/10/22
02/10/22
09/07/22
14/05/22

Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2024

Maxwell December Meet 2023

Worcester October Open Meet 2023

4 Shires SC Autumn Club Championships 2023
Maxwell SC March Meet 2023

City of Oxford SC L3 May Meet 2023

Maxwell October Meet 2022

City of Oxford SC Halloween Meet

Oxford End of Season Meet 2022

Oxford Regional Qualifier

Maxwell and Elite Services Environmental Ltd Meet
Four Shires SC Spring Club Championships

Four Shires SC Championships 2021

Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2024

Maxwell December Meet 2023

4 Shires SC Autumn Club Championships 2023
Worcester October Open Meet 2023

City of Oxford SC L3 May Meet 2023

Maxwell SC March Meet 2023

City of Oxford SC Halloween Meet

Maxwell October Meet 2022

Oxford End of Season Meet 2022

Four Shires SC Spring Club Championships

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Worcester
Kingham Hill School
Aylesbury

Leys LC
Aylesbury

Leys Pool, Oxford
Oxford

Oxford

Aylesbury
Kingham Hill

Chipping Norton

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Kingham Hill School
Worcester

Leys LC

Aylesbury

Leys Pool, Oxford
Aylesbury

Oxford

Kingham Hill

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

4 Shires
4 Shires

4 Shires

4 Shires

4 Shires

4 Shires

4 Shires

Club Swam Under

4 Shires

4 Shires

4 Shires

4 Shires

4 Shires

4 Shires

Level

B S *S B ¢S B V)

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:33.91 199 H 02/04/22  Oxford Regional Qualifier Oxford 4 Shires 3
1:34.29 197 F 12/03/22 Maxwell and Elite Services Environmental Ltd Meet Aylesbury 3
1:43.64 148 F 09/10/21 Four Shires SC Championships 2021 Chipping Norton 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



