## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Aimee White - (1484609) - 4 Shires Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.17	359	F	23/06/24	Maxwell June Meet 2024	Aylesbury	4 Shires	3
1:18.99	335	F	03/12/23	Maxwell December Meet 2023	Aylesbury	4 Shires	3
1:20.84	313	Н	30/09/23	Worcester October Open Meet 2023	Worcester	4 Shires	3
1:21.62	304	F	08/10/23	4 Shires SC Autumn Club Championships 2023	Kingham Hill School		4
1:22.68	292	F	11/03/23	Maxwell SC March Meet 2023	Aylesbury		3
1:22.92	290	Н	21/05/23	City of Oxford SC L3 May Meet 2023	Leys LC	4 Shires	3
1:22.99	289	F	02/10/22	Maxwell October Meet 2022	Aylesbury		3
1:25.09	268	Н	29/10/22	City of Oxford SC Halloween Meet	Leys Pool, Oxford	4 Shires	3
1:31.75	214	Н	09/07/22	Oxford End of Season Meet 2022	Oxford	4 Shires	3
1:33.91	199	Н	02/04/22	Oxford Regional Qualifier	Oxford	4 Shires	3
1:34.29	197	F	12/03/22	Maxwell and Elite Services Environmental Ltd Meet	Aylesbury		3
1:34.37	196	F	14/05/22	Four Shires SC Spring Club Championships	Kingham Hill		4
1:43.64	148	F	09/10/21	Four Shires SC Championships 2021	Chipping Norton		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.17	359	F	23/06/24	Maxwell June Meet 2024	Aylesbury	4 Shires	3
1:18.99	335	F	03/12/23	Maxwell December Meet 2023	Aylesbury	4 Shires	3
1:21.62	304	F	08/10/23	4 Shires SC Autumn Club Championships 2023	Kingham Hill School		4
1:20.84	313	Н	30/09/23	Worcester October Open Meet 2023	Worcester	4 Shires	3
1:22.92	290	Н	21/05/23	City of Oxford SC L3 May Meet 2023	Leys LC	4 Shires	3
1:22.68	292	F	11/03/23	Maxwell SC March Meet 2023	Aylesbury		3
1:25.09	268	Н	29/10/22	City of Oxford SC Halloween Meet	Leys Pool, Oxford	4 Shires	3
1:22.99	289	F	02/10/22	Maxwell October Meet 2022	Aylesbury		3
1:31.75	214	Н	09/07/22	Oxford End of Season Meet 2022	Oxford	4 Shires	3
1:34.37	196	F	14/05/22	Four Shires SC Spring Club Championships	Kingham Hill	Powered By SPOPT	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:33.91	199	Н	02/04/22	Oxford Regional Qualifier	Oxford	4 Shires	3
1:34.29	197	F	12/03/22	Maxwell and Elite Services Environmental Ltd Meet	Aylesbury		3
1:43 64	148	F	09/10/21	Four Shires SC Championships 2021	Chinning Norton		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS